

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
1) providing and fixing Benches mark pillar					
Qty - 04 Nos T.M.B P.No-1					
@ Rs 4381.02/Nos - Rs 17524.00					
2) clearing & grubbing of road land					
Qty - 0.500 Hect T.M.B P.No-2					
@ Rs-49124.86/Hect - Rs 24587.00					
3) Construction of Embankment with approved material					
With Land 100m					
Qty - 1402.64 m ³ P.No-43					
@ Rs-179.38/m ³ — Rs 251606.00					
4) With Land 100m					
Qty - 2103.96 T.M.B P.No-43					
@ Rs-131.45/m ³ — Rs 276566.00					
5) providing G.S.B Material					
Qty - 582.65 m ³ T.M.B P.No-13					
@ Rs-2694.76/m ³ — Rs 1570102.00					
6) providing ^{laying} WBM grading-in					
Qty - 303.97 m ³ T.M.B P.No-17					
@ Rs - 3201.01/m ³ — Rs - 973011.00					
Rs - 3113396.00					

